
When choosing tech for the classroom, devices are only half the choice. Now you need content. 
Selecting an eBook and audiobook provider for the library and classroom should be part of your device 
strategy. Will you purchase directly from publishers? Partner with a digital distribution platform or 
software provider? Educators are in agreement on the most important factors to consider when choosing 
an eBook and audiobook provider.

Top Factors K-12 Administrators �nd valuable

7 Things for Schools to Consider When 
Choosing a Digital Content Provider 

THE OVERDRIVE DIFFERENCE
As a 100% digital company serving 18,000 districts and schools, OverDrive focuses on combining the 
technology you need with the content you want to support reading and learning in the classroom, 
library and home, online or o�ine. Contact us to learn how we can help meet your school’s needs 
with our unrivaled catalog of millions of digital titles and easy-to-use platform. 

43
2

1

5
6

7

Allows educators to 
customize instructional 

content (68%)

Compatible with 
multiple computing 

devices (66%)

Cost (67%)

Content aligned to 
standards (62%)

Ease of 
implementation (65%) 

High-quality 
content (60%) 

Ability to support 
di�erentiated or 

personalized 
learning (77%)
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